Pos.

Nominativo
1 BUENO PERNICA ANGELO
2 MEMOLI NICOLA
3 SPADA VENIERO
4 RUGGERI SAURO
5 BROZZETTI LEONARDO
6 REBISCINI CLAUDIO
7 FIAONI GIORGIO
8 PERGOLARI RINALDO
9 GUADAGNOLI MAURO

Tessera
BPM56RMO01
MNM56BA02
SVM58RMO01
RSM56PGO01
BLM60PGO1
RCM59TRO1
FGM58PG01
PRM58PG02
GMMS56RI01

Cat. Qua.
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE

Ris.
0
14
0
0
3

14
18
22

CodTir

75434
17189
8519
3090
19998
41450
22338
89067
800001

0
8
0
3
14
18

10

12

09/01 23/01 13/02 P.Rotti

89
72
44
42
39
38
28
27
67



